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CAMPUS SECURITY AUTHORITIES 
DEPT. NAME JOB TITLE PHONE 

NUMBER 
EMAIL ADDRESS 

Career 
Services 

Swegman, 
Kristy 

 
Director of Career Services 

 
412-809-5157 

 
swegman.kristy@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
 
Education 

 
 
 
Wertz, Melissa 

 
Dean of Humanities Sciences, 
Business, and Online 
Programs 

 
 
 
412-809-5358 

 
 
 
wertz.melissa@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Becker, Dave 

Academic Chair - School of 
Energy & Electronics 
Technology 

412-809-5182  
 

becker.david@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Ducsay, Teresa 

Return to Campus COVID 19 
Admin/Dean - School of 
Nursing & Healthcare 

 
 
412-809-5275 

 
 

barbour.teresa@ptcollege.edu 

Education Scarpino, John Academic Chair - School of 
Information Technology 

412-809-5287  

scarpino.john@ptcollege.edu 

Education Rossell, Robert Academic Chair - School of 
Trades Technology 

412-809-5177  

rossell.robert@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
McDermott, 
Thomas 

 
Faculty - General 
Education/Bible Study 

 
 
412-809-4796 

 
 
mcdermott.thomas@ptcollege.edu 

 
Education 

 
Zito, Lauren 

Academic Chair - School of 
Design 

 
412-809-5399 

 

zito.lauren@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Pierce, Kristy 

 
Academic Chair - School of 
Healthcare 

 
 
412-809-5163 

 

pierce.kristy@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Hart, Norman 

 
Academic Chair - Culinary 
Arts 

 
 
412-809-5237 

 
 

hart.norman@ptcollege.edu 
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Education 

 
Cobourne, 
Kaitlin 

 
Interim Academic Chair - 
Nursing 

 
 
412-809-5399 

 

 
cobourne.kaitlin@ptcollege.edu  

 
 
Education 

 
 
Withee, Morgan 

 
 
Student Advisor - Nursing 

 
 
412-809-5259 

 
 
withee.morgan@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Walker, Robert 

Student Advisor - Graphic 
Design/MM/SBT/Electronics 

 
 
412-809-5262 

 
 

walker.robert@ptcollege.edu 

 
Education 

 
Wadding, Kelly 

Student Advisor - School of 
Hospitality & Culinary Arts 

 
412-809-5270 

 
wadding.kelly@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
 
Education 

 
 
Bellemare, 
Mark 

 
Program Coordinator - 
Business and Hospitality, 
Community Service 

 
 
 
412-809-5236 

 
 
 

bellemare.mark@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Malecki, Mark 

Program Coordinator - 
Computer Aided Drafting 
(CAD) 

 
 
412-809-5245 

 
 

marlecki.mark@ptcollege.edu 

 
Education 

 
Molitor, Virginia 

Program Coordinator - 
Criminal Justice 

 
412-809-5192 

 
molitor.virginia@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Mutale, Wilfred 

 
Program Coordinator - 
IT/CP/CNS 

 
 
412-809-5135 

 
 

mutale.wilfred@ptcollege.edu 

 
 
Education 

 
 
Steffan, Eileen 

 
Vice President of Academic 
Affairs 

 
 
412-809-5211 

 
 
steffan.eileen@ptcollege.edu 

 
Human 
Resources 

 
 
Starr, Nancy 

Title IX Coordinator, Executive 
Director of Human Resources 

 
 
412-809-5311 

 
 

starr.nancy@ptcollege.edu 

 
Police 
Department 

 
Bolyard, 
Gregory 

 
Director Campus Security and 
Public Safety  

 
 
412-809-5300 

 

 
bolyard.gregory@ptcollege.edu 
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Police 
Department 

 
Hradil, Dave 

 
Public Safety Officer  

412-809-5300  

Hradil.david@ptcollege.edu  

Police 
Department 

 
Kain, Raymond 

 
Police officer 

 
412-809-5300 

 

kain.raymond@ptcollege.edu 

 
Police 
Department 

 
Kluegel, 
Brittany 

 
 
Dispatcher 

 
 
412-809-5300 

 

 
 

kluegel.brittany@ptcollege.edu 

Police 
Department 

 
Lee, Alexander 

 
Police officer 

 
412-809-5300 

 

lee.alexander@ptcollege.edu 

Police 
Department 

 
Naleppa, John 

 
Police officer 

 
412-809-5300 

 

naleppa.john@ptcollege.edu 

Police 
Department 

Schultz, 
Thomas 

 
Police officer 

 
412-809-5300 

 
schultz.thomas@ptcollege.edu 

 
Police  
Department 

 
 
Turcan, Jozef 

 
 
Public Safety Officer  

 
 
412-809-5300 

 

 
turcan.jozef@ptcollege.edu  

 
Reception 

 
Matejka, Toni 

 
Senior Receptionist 

 
412-809-5200 

 

matejka.toni@ptcollege.edu 

 
Student 
Services 

 
McGarvey, 
Shane 

 
Assistant Director of Resident 
Life/GS Alliance 

 
 
412-809-5210 

 
 

mcgarvey.shane@ptcollege.edu 

Student 
Services 

 
Gnoth, Melissa 

 
Director of Student Activities 

 
412-809-5257 

 

gnoth.melissa@ptcollege.edu 

Student 
Services 

 
Kranak, Corey 

 
Resident Coordinator 

 
412-809-5160 

 

kranak.corey@ptcollege.edu 

 
Student 
Services  

 
Major, 
Mercedes 

 
Resident Coordinator/ 
Student Housing 

 
 
412-809-4451 

 
 

major.mercedes@ptcollege.edu 

Student 
Services 

 
Smith, Jaclyn 

 
Resident Coordinator 

 
412-809-5160 

 

smith.jaclyn@ptcollege.edu 

Student 
Services 

 
Ritchie, Gloria 

 
Resident Life Director 

 
412-809-5126 

 

ritchie.gloria@ptcollege.edu 

Student 
Services 

 
Merlino, Keith 

Assoc Vice President of 
Student Services 

 
412-809-5256 

 

merlino.keith@ptcollege.edu 

All student Resident Assistants are also Campus Security Authorities. 
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